Plac Namn

Klass A, 6ppen

Marcus Karlsson
Bjorn Berntsson
Johan Ahlander
Magnus Nordkvist
Andreas Johansson
Bengt Karlsson
Zeke Karlsson
Anton Renhag
Hasse Pilquist
Torbjorn Birgersson

Klass B

Niklas Roth
Christian Bergfelt
Joakim Samuelsson
Irene Bergstrom
Robert Andersen
Lars Lilja

Ronny Paulsson
Inger Eriksson
Pia Karlsson
Hans Bodin
Jimmie Nilsson
Lars-Olof Rydén
13 Lars Andersson

Klass C

Peter Blomqyvist
Ing-Mari Mattisson
Ingemar Persson
Karin Karlsson
Birgitta Arne’r

Pojkar B
1 Didrik Ahlgvist
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Resultatlista

NT, Varend Filt

Nationell tavling den 11 augusti 2019
Spelplats: BGK Véarend Filt

Klubb

BGK J6nképing
Vaxjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
Nassjo BGK
BGK J6nk6ping
Olofstréms BGK

BGK Varend
Asarums BGK
Nassjo BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
BGK Varend
BGK Varend
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Varend
BGK Varend
Myresjé BGK
BGK Varend

BGK Karnan
Asarums BGK
Nybro MGK
Kalmar MGK
Nassjo BGK

Véxjo BGK

S1

26
33
30
38
34
34
36
43
43
59

35
41
40
42
47
44
46
51
51
59
48
57
56

40
49
57
56
52

39

S2

32
30
31
35
34
33
34
36
42
36

36
31
44
36
48
40
38
45
49
46
63
53
41

34
46
63
60
66

40

37
38
41
33
40
43
42
39
51
60

37
39
35
46
34
47
52
42
43
45
41
48
61

50
52
51
59
64

50

95

101
102
106
108
110
112
118
136
155

108
111
119
124
129
131
136
138
143
150
152
158
158

124
147
171
175
182

129

Snitt

31,7
33,7
34,0
35,3
36,0
36,7
37,3
39,3
45,3
51,7

36,0
37,0
39,7
41,3
43,0
43,7
45,3
46,0
47,7
50,0
50,7
52,7
52,7

41,3
49,0
57,0
58,3
60,7

43,0

Sida

1

av



